stbf02p

0.0  Start of route 0.1
0.1 L onto Main St/Old U.S. 22 0.1
0.2 L ontoPA-183 N 0.4
0.6 L onto Schubert Rd 0.3
0.9 R onto Deglers Ln 0.7
1.6  Continue onto Club Rd 1.2
2.8 L onto Faust North Rd 0.6
3.3 R at the 1st cross street onto 4.8
Schubert Rd
8.1 L onto PA-501 S 0.3
8.5 Ronto Green Aly 0.1
8.6  Green Aly turns L and becomes 0.0
Barn Alley
8.7  Ronto PA-501 S/Lancaster Ave 1.1
9.7 L to continue on PA-501/S 0.3
Lancaster Ave
10.0 L onto Bordner Rd/T688 0.6
10.6  Slight L to stay on Bordner Rd/ 1.5
T688
12.1 L onto Deck Rd 0.1
12.1 miles. +577/-665 feet
22.2 R onto Pine Hill Rd 1.2
23.5 Ronto Spring Rd 0.4
23.9 L onto Lesher Rd 14
25.2 L onto Dry Hollow Rd 1.3
26.5 L to stay on Dry Hollow Rd 0.2
26.7 Ronto Tulley Dr 0.6
27.3 L onto S Northkill Rd 24
29.7 LontoOIld U.S. 22 0.1
29.8 R onto Northkill Rd 1.1
30.9 L onto Bloody Spring Rd 0.4
31.3  Slight R to stay on Bloody Spring 22
Rd
33.5 L to stay on Bloody Spring Rd 1.9
35.4  Continue onto Club Rd 0.2
35.6 R tostay on Club Rd 1.2
36.7 R onto Faust North Rd 0.3
37.0 L onto Old Mountain Rd 0.7
37.8 L onto Schubert Rd 1.8
39.5  Continue onto Shubert Rd 0.3

19.2 miles. +942/-850 feet

121 L onto Temple Rd 0.8
12.9  Slight L onto T490/Wintersville Rd 0.1
12.9 R onto Kurr Rd 0.8
13.7 L onto Cherry Hill Rd 0.1
13.8 R onto W 4 Point Rd/T632 0.7
14.6 L onto Teen Challenge Rd 0.8
15.4 R onto Lions Park Dr 0.2
15.6 R onto Godfrey St 0.2
15.8 L onto New Schaefferstown Rd 0.4
16.2 Lonto PA-419 N 0.2
16.4 R onto Pottieger Rd 1.0
17.4  Continue onto Moyer Rd 0.7
18.1 L to stay on Moyer Rd 0.3
18.4 L onto Pearl Rd 0.1
18.5 R onto E Rehrersburg Rd 0.7
19.2  Slight R onto Mill Rd 0.6
19.8 L onto Bricker Rd 0.3
20.1  Continue onto Walnut St 0.2
20.3 R onto Main St/Old U.S. 22 1.9
8.3 miles. +555/-468 feet
39.8 Ronto PA-183 S 0.4
40.2 R onto Main St/Old U.S. 22 0.1
40.3 R at the 1st cross street onto 0.1
Talbert Rd to parking lot
40.4 End of route 0.0

0.9 miles. +28/-65 feet




